



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000133837/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Sep 26, 2024

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Sep 26, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Jan 24, 2023
Created By	URBANIAK_M
Changed On	Sep 25, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710067676478
Change Number	300007298120

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Danish	Knorr Professional Intense flavours UMAMI 400 ml UFS
Dutch	Knorr Professional Intense flavours UMAMI 400 ml <UFS>
Dutch_BE	Knorr Professional Intense flavours UMAMI 400 ml <UFS>
English	3PM KN ROAST UMAMI 400ML BOT BENEFR (CU)
French_BE	Knorr Professional Intense flavours UMAMI 400 ml <UFS>
Spanish	Knorr Professional Intense flavours UMAMI 400 ml

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Netherlands	Dutch



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000133837/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Sep 26, 2024

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000217820/004/003

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Aug 1, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	3PM Liquid Seasoning Roast Umami EU
English_EU	CoM: Sweden

## Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:NL/Dutch

**Legal Denominator :** Vloeibare smaakmaker op basis van gekaramelliseerde ui en knoflook.

### Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: water, gekaramelliseerde ui puree 14% (ui 12%, rietsuiker, zeezout), zout, glucose-fructosestroop, gekaramelliseerde knoflook puree 7,5% (knoflook 6%, rietsuiker), suiker, alcoholazijn, uisapconcentraat 3,5%, glucosestroop, uienpreparaat 3% (uiensapconcentraat 1,8%, ui 0,8%, uienpulp 0,3%, raapzaadolie), zetmeel, natuurlijk knoflookaroma, zonnebloemolie.

## Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:NL/Dutch

### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettovolume	400	ml	ml e
Nettogewicht	480	g	g
Volume per portie/portie	2.5	ml	ml
Gewicht per portie/portie	3	g	g
Porties/Dosissen/toepassingen	160	Aan	Aantal

### Statements:

Purpose	Description
INGREDIENT LIST	Vrij van kleurstoffen



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000133837/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Sep 26, 2024

Purpose	Description
INGREDIENT LIST	Vrij van smaakversterkers
INGREDIENT LIST	Vrij van conserveermiddelen
ALLERGEN LIST	Lactosevrij
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegans
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Approved - ID 0718
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	<sup>1</sup> GOED SCHUDDEN VOOR GEBRUIK
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	<sup>2</sup> GLUTENVRIJ
OTHER	400 ml e
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden per 100 ml
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot einde:
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
STORAGE	Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren, na openen binnen 3 maanden gebruiken.
OTHER	CARAMELIZED UMAMI
OTHER	<neck> LIQUID SEASONING
OTHER	<neck> INTENSE FLAVOURS
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	MET NATUURLIJKE INGREDIENTEN
OTHER	MEER INFO <arrow>

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:NL/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingsstoffen	Per [ 100 ml ]
Energie	619 kJ
Energie Kcal	148 kcal
Vetten	1,3 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	0,2 g
Koolhydraten	31 g
waarvan suikers	24 g
Vezels	1,3 g
Eiwitten	1,3 g
Zout	12,4 g

**Per - 120 g (As Sold)**

Statements :
Product zoals verkocht



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000133837/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Sep 26, 2024

**End of CUC Product Information Record**

**200000217820/004/003**